Results - WMTBOC/JWMTBOC - Sprint

2019-07-28

W21

Emily Benham Kvale
Veronika Kubinova
Clare Dallimore
Marika Hara

Henna Saarinen
Nadia Larsson
Anastasia Trifilenkova
Maja Rothweiler

9. (Gabriele Andrasiuniene
10. Katerina Novakova
11. Marina Reiner

12. Michaela Gigon

13. Marketa Drobnikova
13. Ruska Saarela

15. Anastasiya Svir

15. Olga ShipilovaVinogradova
17. Marie Brezinova

18. Sonja Zinkl

19. Constance Devillers
19. Natalia Tyszova

21. Caecilie Christoffersen
22. Vendula Musilova

23. Anke Dannowski

24. Daria Sevbo

25. Antonia Haga

26. Anastasiya Bolshova
27. Lou Garcin
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(50 / 50)
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28. Karolina Mickeviciute JuodisierLithuania

29. Jutta Nurminen

30. Lou Denaix

31. Ana Filipa Silva

32. Ingrid Stengard
33. Sara Forsgren

34. Naoko Kano

35. Stepanka Stankova

Finland

France

Portugal
Finland
Sweden

Japan

Czech Republic

Time

22:08
22:47
22:51
23:46
23:51
23:57
24:10
24:19
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31:21

Behind

+0:39
+0:43
+1:38
+1:43
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Joanne Pickering
Abra McNair
Alena Fedoseeva

Great Britain
United States

Russian Federation

Maria del Mar Delgado GonzalSpain

Susana Pontes

Stacy Stamm

Petja Balazic

Sarah Ginsbach

Anna Kaminska
Camilla Soegaard
Gulsah Bircan Akpinar
Susan Grandjean
Viktorija Michnovic
Linn Bylars

Monica Aguilera Viladomiu
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MeOS 2019-07-28 14:46:48, W21, (2/2)
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+9:23
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+12:14
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